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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/28/2021 - 12:27 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PVK Orion 56.60 699 Q
50m: 26.93 26.93 100m: 56.60 29.67

2. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 57.13 680 Q
50m: 27.58 27.58 100m: 57.13 29.55

3. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 57.62 663 Q
50m: 26.98 26.98 100m: 57.62 30.64

4. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 57.82 656 Q
50m: 28.02 28.02 100m: 57.82 29.80

5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 58.08 647 Q
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.08 30.16

6. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. April 58.18 644 Q
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 58.18 29.85

7. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 58.61 630 Q
50m: 27.32 27.32 100m: 58.61 31.29

8. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 59.78 593 Q
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 59.78 31.00

9. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Novi Sad 59.93 589 Q
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 59.93 31.40

10. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 1:00.03 586 Q
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:00.03 29.89

11. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Swim Star 1:00.26 579 Q
50m: 28.70 28.70 100m: 1:00.26 31.56

12. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:00.49 573 Q
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:00.49 31.19

13. DEGIRMENCI, Defne Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:00.83 563 Q
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:00.83 31.81

14. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:00.91 561 Q
15. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 1:01.02 558 Q

50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 1:01.02 31.89

16. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 1:01.86 536 Q
50m: 30.90 30.90 100m: 1:01.86 30.96

17. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 1:02.00 532 R
50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:02.00 32.66

18. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:02.09 530 R
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.09 32.15

19. SKENDERIJA, Sofija 05 Borac, BL 1:02.40 522
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:02.40 32.84

20. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:02.43 521
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:02.43 32.11

21. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.63 516
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:02.63 33.06

22. DURMAZ, Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.67 515
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.67 32.67
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. RAČIĆ, Ana 04 Olymp, BL 1:02.89 510
24. VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 1:02.98 507

50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:02.98 32.71

25. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:03.02 506
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.02 32.35

26. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 1:03.08 505
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:03.08 32.49

27. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 1:03.15 503
28. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:03.33 499
29. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.56 494

50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.56 33.40

30. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Napredak 1:03.91 486
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.91 33.44

31. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.95 485
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.95 34.09

32. KALKAN, Ilkim Ilim 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.96 484
33. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 1:04.05 482

50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:04.05 32.91

34. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:04.11 481
50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.11 33.33

35. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.22 479
36. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 1:04.74 467

50m: 30.86 30.86 100m: 1:04.74 33.88

37. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 1:04.84 465
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.84 34.10

38. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.88 464
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:04.88 33.57

39. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:05.50 451
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:05.50 33.65

40. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:05.63 448
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:05.63 33.95

41. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:05.95 442
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:05.95 34.34

42. ERDOGAN, Dila 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:06.51 431
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:06.51 34.38

43. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:06.80 425
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:06.80 34.47

44. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:06.89 423
50m: 31.17 31.17 100m: 1:06.89 35.72

45. KOCOVIC, Lena 04 Proleter 1:06.92 423
50m: 31.00 31.00 100m: 1:06.92 35.92

46. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 1:07.35 415
47. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:08.06 402

50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:08.06 35.67

48. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 1:08.14 401
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:08.14 35.55

49. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 1:08.17 400
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

50. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:08.62 392
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:08.62 35.37

51. NAGY, Emma 10 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:08.85 388
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:08.85 33.13

52. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:08.92 387
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:08.92 36.36

53. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:10.52 361
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:10.52 37.16

54. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:10.70 359
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.70 36.95

55. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vardar8 1:10.75 358
50m: 33.21 33.21 100m: 1:10.75 37.54

56. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 1:10.92 355
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:10.92 36.48

57. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:12.69 330
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.69 38.36

58. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:13.87 314
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:13.87 38.99

59. MILUTINOVIĆ, Srna 10 Dinamo 1:15.73 292
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:15.73 40.19

60. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 1:15.84 290
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:15.84 41.09

61. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:16.44 284
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:16.44 41.00

62. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 1:16.89 279
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:16.89 39.72

63. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:20.68 241
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:20.68 42.79

64. KISIC, Stasa 10 Proleter 1:24.35 211
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:24.35 44.05

65. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:27.19 191
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:27.19 46.93

66. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 1:34.41 150
50m: 45.01 45.01 100m: 1:34.41 49.40

67. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:40.23 126
50m: 45.41 45.41 100m: 1:40.23 54.82

13 - 14 godina

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:00.49 573 Q
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:00.49 31.19

2. DEGIRMENCI, Defne Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:00.83 563 Q
50m: 29.02 29.02 100m: 1:00.83 31.81

3. MARIC, Ana 07 Proleter 1:00.91 561 Q
4. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 1:02.00 532 R

50m: 29.34 29.34 100m: 1:02.00 32.66

5. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:02.09 530 R
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.09 32.15
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 10, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

6. DURMAZ, Ada 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.67 515
50m: 30.00 30.00 100m: 1:02.67 32.67

7. VASIC, Mila 07 Vojvodina 1:02.98 507
50m: 30.27 30.27 100m: 1:02.98 32.71

8. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 1:03.08 505
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:03.08 32.49

9. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:03.33 499
10. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.56 494

50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:03.56 33.40

11. KALKAN, Ilkim Ilim 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.96 484
12. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:04.11 481

50m: 30.78 30.78 100m: 1:04.11 33.33

13. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:04.22 479
14. KOSTIC, Masa 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.88 464

50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:04.88 33.57

15. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:05.50 451
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:05.50 33.65

16. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:05.95 442
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:05.95 34.34

17. ERDOGAN, Dila 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:06.51 431
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:06.51 34.38

18. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:08.06 402
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:08.06 35.67

19. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Borac, BL 1:08.92 387
50m: 32.56 32.56 100m: 1:08.92 36.36

20. MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking 1:15.84 290
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:15.84 41.09

12 godina i mlađi

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 11. April 1:03.02 506
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.02 32.35

2. MUT, Jana 09 Spartak 1:04.84 465
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.84 34.10

3. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:06.80 425
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:06.80 34.47

4. KRSTIN, Eva 09 Proleter 1:08.14 401
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:08.14 35.55

5. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:08.62 392
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:08.62 35.37

6. NAGY, Emma 10 Dunaujvarosi Kozponti SE 1:08.85 388
50m: 35.72 35.72 100m: 1:08.85 33.13

7. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:10.52 361
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:10.52 37.16

8. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 1:10.70 359
50m: 33.75 33.75 100m: 1:10.70 36.95

9. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 1:10.92 355
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:10.92 36.48
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 10, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. CVETKOV, Milica 10 Proleter 1:12.69 330
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:12.69 38.36

11. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 1:13.87 314
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:13.87 38.99

12. MILUTINOVIĆ, Srna 10 Dinamo 1:15.73 292
50m: 35.54 35.54 100m: 1:15.73 40.19

13. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:16.44 284
50m: 35.44 35.44 100m: 1:16.44 41.00

14. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 1:16.89 279
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:16.89 39.72

15. PETROVIC, Ana 10 Proleter 1:20.68 241
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:20.68 42.79

16. KISIC, Stasa 10 Proleter 1:24.35 211
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:24.35 44.05

17. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:27.19 191
50m: 40.26 40.26 100m: 1:27.19 46.93

18. ACIMOV, Jovana 10 Proleter 1:34.41 150
50m: 45.01 45.01 100m: 1:34.41 49.40

19. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:40.23 126
50m: 45.41 45.41 100m: 1:40.23 54.82


